C H E F  S E RV I C E  CO U N T E R S
SAVE VALUABLE MINUTES ON T ICKET T IMES
WHILE YOU CREATE CULINARY MASTERPIECES
Randell takes great pride in being part of an
industry where people throughout the world
and throughout history gather to celebrate and
remember. It is an industry built around individuals

L E F T
Section 1 of a 2-Section or 3-Section Counter
C E N T E R
Section 2 of a 3-Section Counter
R I G H T
Section 2 of a 2-Section or Section 3 of a 3-Section Counter
MODEL
LENGTH DEPTH
CABINET INTERIOR PLATE CABINET DIVIDER OVERSHELF OVERALL
LEFT Module represents the LEFT end of the chef-side and RIGHT end of the server side
RCL-35.5 35.5" 33.5"
18” 30” 18” 48”
RCL-50.5 50.5" 48.5"
RCL-62.5 62.5" 60.5"
RCL-65.5 65.5" 63.5"
RCL-70.5 70.5" 68.5"
RCL-74.5 74.5" 72.5"
RCL-80.5 80.5" 78.5"
RCL-86.5 86.5" 84.5"
RCL-97.5 97.5" 95.5"
CENTER Module represents the CENTER of the chef-side and CENTER of the server side
RCC-35.5 35.5" 33.5"
18” 30” 18” 48”
RCC-50.5 50.5" 48.5"
RCC-62.5 62.5" 60.5"
RCC-65.5 65.5" 63.5"
RCC-70.5 70.5" 68.5"
RCC-74.5 74.5" 72.5"
RCC-80.5 80.5" 78.5"
RCC-86.5 86.5" 84.5"
RCC-97.5 97.5" 95.5"
RIGHT
Module represents the RIGHT end of the chef-side and LEFT end of the server sideNO BREAKER
PANEL
WITH BREAKER
PANEL
RCR-37.5 RCRBP-37.5 37.5" 33.5"
18” 30” 18” 48”
RCR-52.5 RCRBP-52.5 52.5" 48.5"
RCR-64.5 RCRBP-64.5 64.5" 60.5"
RCR-67.5 RCRBP-67.5 67.5" 63.5"
RCR-72.5 RCRBP-72.5 72.5" 68.5"
RCR-76.5 RCRBP-76.5 76.5" 72.5"
RCR-82.5 RCRBP-82.5 82.5" 78.5"
RCR-88.5 RCRBP-88.5 88.5" 84.5"
RCR-99.5 RCRBP-99.5 99.5" 95.5"
How To Select Your Module
1.		 Identify your overall space (length) available left to right.
2.		 Decide if you want 2 or 3 sections based on how many pieces of equipment you want to roll in.
3.		 Determine the length of the refrigerators, prep tables, or hot food tables you will use.